2024 Farmington Maintenance Corporation Budget

Expenses
Legal
Insurance
Landscaping
Snowplowing
Electric
Pond Maintenance
Assessment Collection
Capital Improvements
Misc./Contingency
Communicaiton
Delinquient Assessment

Total Budget

Assessment Cost Per Household

Projected Cost
$8,500
$3,300
$18,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,300
$2,300
$9,500

$500
$3,100
$3,000

$61,500

$300
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