2024 Farmington Maintenance Corporation Budget

<u>Expenses</u>	Projected Cost
Legal	\$8,500
Insurance	\$3,300
Landscaping	\$18,000
Snowplowing	\$3,000
Electric	\$5,000
Pond Maintenance	\$5,300
Assessment Collection	\$2,300
Capital Improvements	\$9,500
Misc./Contingency	\$500
Communicaiton	\$3,100
Delinquient Assessment	\$3,000
Total Budget	\$61,500

Assessment Cost Per Household \$300